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Ho & tén
Huynh Lé Minh Nhut
Nguyén thé cong
Hoang Thé Duy
Huynh Nhat Vinh
Nguyén Hoang Duy Khanh
Lé Hoai Burc
Tran Tuén Khoi
Nguyén Uyén Chi
Pham Lé Trung Hiéu
Bui Huyén Tram
Trinh Thanh Long
Huynh Thj Anh Thw
Nguyén Dinh Khéi Nguyén
Trwong Phan Minh Tam
D6 Gia Huy
bang Viét Vuong

Thé thiec Dorn niv (12 VBV):
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Ho & tén
Tran Phuong Hién My

Lép
14BIT1
13BSM1
14BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM1
15BSM2
15BIT
15BSM2
15BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM2
15BSM1
13BSM2
14BSM1

Nguyén Thi Thanh Trang

Nguyén Méng Khanh Linh

Nguyén Ngoc Huong Quynh

Trwong Lé Thé Hoa
Nguyén Gia Ky

Thi Ta Mi

Phan Thi Thanh Tam

Nguyén Phwéc Quynh Thw

Tran Thao Anh Thuw
Nguyén Ngoc Anh Thw
Pham Hoang Minh Tu

MSSV

1459040
1358012
1458009
1458052
1458018
1558003
1559023
1558002
1558008
1458041
1458024
1458039
1458028
1558028
1358025
1458055

Ho & tén
Hoang Buc Viét
Nguyén Hai Vi
Phan Ha Van Anh
Vi Thj Ha Mién
V6 Nguyén Thuy Vy
Cao B6i Ngoc
Nguyén Hoang Phwong Thy
Mac Thién Tan
DPao Ngoc Nhu Y
Nguy&n Minh Phat
Van Thi Minh Nguyét
Pham Tran Quang Trung
Ng6 Gia Nhyt
DBé&ng Hong Phi
Nguyén Thi Bich Ngoc
Nguyén Thj Hong Cam

Lép MSSV
13BSM1 1358033
13BSM1 1358068
14BSM2 1458023
14BSM2 1458035
15BSM2 1558009
15BSM1 1558013
15BSM1 1558016
15BSM1 1558029
15BSM2 1558031
15BSM1 1558032
15BSM2 1558033
15BSM2 1558041

Lép
14BIT2
14BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM1
15BSM1
15BSM2
15BSM2
15BSM2
15BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM2
14BSM2
15BSM1
13BSM2
14BSM1

MSSV

1459057
1458051
1458004
1458025
1558043
1558019
1558036
1558030
1558045
1458032
1458029
1458049
1458030
1558023
1358037
1458005
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Ho & tén
Trwong hdng tién bao
Nguy&n Nhéat Khanh
Phan Thai Phong
Pham Héng Phuong
HO6 Thé Viét
Nguyé&n Phan Hoai Nam
BUI NGUYEN THIEN KHANH
Ngb Ha Gia Bao
Nguyén Binh Minh
Nguyén Hiép Minh
Pham Huynh Tri Minh
Tran Ngoc Phu
Nguyén Quéc Toan
Lé Thé Ton
Tran Binh Nguyén Bach
Dwong Bang Khoa
Nguyén Béo Long
Nhan Tién Phat
Lé Phuc Toan
TRAN HOANG THIEN AN
NGUYEN NHAT ANH
LE QUOC ANH
LUU DIEU CO
NGUYEN HOANG DANG
NGUYEN PHAN TAN DUY
NGO VINH HIEN
CAO PHAN THANH HOANG
LE TUAN KIET
PHAM SY LAM
Trén Phuwéc Nhan
HO6 Minh Nhat
Nguyén Trwdng Thinh

Lép
13BSM1
13BSM1
13BSM2
13BSM1
13BSM1

13BIT
13BIT
14BIT1
14BIT1
14BIT2
14BIT1
14BIT1
14BIT2
14BIT2
15BSM2
15BSM1
15BSM1
15BSM2
15BSM2
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT
15BIT

MSSV
1358006
1358027
1358045
1358050
1358075
1359020
1359041
1459004
1459034
1459035
1459036
1459043
1459050
1459051
1558001
1558011
1558015
1558021
1558038
1559003
1559004
1559005
1559008
1559009
1559012
1559014
1559015
1559024
1559026
1559032
1559033
1559036



